� 2024, Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDFax: 267-288-5604Office 215-512-7000 •
-ob Name:
Type:
Part �:
Notes:
02.2024
EPLU Series

2. Contact factory for custom color temperatures (<3000K / >6000K).
3. Contact factory for battery backup dimensions
Ordering Guide
S= Motion Sensor
EM3= 90 Minute Emergency
OPEB= Operation Junction
Box
BAA= Buy American Act
Compliant**
TAA= Trade Agreements
Act Compliant**
WARRANTY
5Y    =  Five Year
10Y* = Ten Year Warranty*
*Please contact factory for 10yr option.
Series Length Voltage Wattage CCT Driver Warranty Options
OPEB: Junction Box
Mounting Accessories
EPLU